Generator with Perkins ealternatorngineandMecc-A'te             GTrfeG.   2Ttd?'                 2+6      `

BRAND : Tempest

ENGINE :  Perkins,  UK /  USA

Al:TERNATOR :  Mecc Alte, UK

CONTROL MODU LE :  Deepsea,  UK

PORT  OF  SHIPMENT : Thames port,  UK

Total Cost and  Freight (CTG) in GBP 29,000.00
-2#

Amount in words :_GBP Twenty-Nine Thousand Only.

*T=an=de#

CROSS WORLD POIVER LTD

2. PAYMENT TERMS:    100% payment to be made through irrevocable confirmed L/C to be opened in favour of
Allam Marine Limited, Wyke Way,  Melton,  Hull,  HU14 3BQ,  England

3.  PACKING:   Export friendly 'Shrink Wrap'  packing